

2024 FEE SCHEDULE

- College fees are due and payable on a term basis.
- Families are required to pay their fees by direct debit either weekly, fortnightly, monthly, or quarterly.
- Tuition and/or boarding fees that are paid in full by the last day of February receive a 4% discount.
- A \$200 non-refundable Enrolment Fee is payable to secure a place once a Letter of Offer has been issued.
- Equine and VET courses are the only subjects that will incur an additional cost.
- A \$50 fee at enrolment is charge for the St Paul's Old Collegian Association membership.
- Part camp costs are included in Year 7, 8, 9 & 10 annual tuition fee.

| Tuition Annual Fees | | | | | | | |
|-----------------------------------|---------|---|---------|----------|-----------|--|--|
| Year 7 | Year 8 | Year 9 | Year 10 | Year 11 | Year 12 | | |
| \$7,740 | \$8,690 | \$9,950 | \$9,950 | \$11,570 | \$11,570* | | |
| *Year 12 billed over Terms 1 to 3 | | Lutheran Primary School discount is 20% per child (tuition only) for students entering all years through to Year 12 | | | | | |

| Weekly Boardin | Concurrent Child Discounts | | | |
|-----------------------------------|----------------------------|--|----------|---------|
| Year Level | 5 Days | Child No. | Boarding | Tuition |
| 7-11 | \$13,800 | Second Child | 20% | 15% |
| 12* | \$13,050 | Third Child | 35% | 30% |
| Casual/Flexi Board | Fourth Child | 50% | 50% | |
| *Year 12 billed over Terms 1 to 3 | | A Lutheran school discount of 20% per child (off tuition only) for students entering all years coming directly from a Lutheran school. | | |

| Equine Fee Per Term | ВУО | College | |
|---------------------------------|-------|---------|--|
| | Horse | Horse | |
| Year 7 & 8 Equine Studies | \$175 | \$475 | |
| Year 9 & 10 Equine Studies | \$300 | \$475 | |
| Non Equine Student Facility Fee | \$200 | | |

| College Private Buses | | | |
|-------------------------------|------|--|--|
| Wagga Wagga Bus (return trip) | \$45 | | |
| Jerilderie Bus (return trip) | \$55 | | |
| Urana (return trip) | \$40 | | |



3 Klemke Avenue, Walla Walla NSW 2659 +61 (0)2 6029 2200 www. stpaulscollege.nsw.edu.au